Onetatnow
CHECKLIST

Log in to the member area. Save your log in details.

Watch the orientation video

Download your Ebook

Download your Masterclass workbook

Save the date - Member welcome call 1/5/24 at 4.30pm AEST

Save the date - Masterclass 1 - Wednesday, May 8 at 4.30pm AEST

Save the date - Ask Me Anything - Thursday, May 16 at 4.30pm AEST

Save the date - Masterclass 2 - Wednesday, May 22 at 4.30pm AEST

Save the date - Ask Me Anything - Thursday, May 30 at 4.30pm AEST

10

Save the date - Masterclass 3 - Wednesday, June 5 at 4.30pm AEST

1

Save the date - Ask Me Anything - Thursday, June 13 at 4.30pm AEST

12

Save the date - Masterclass 4 - Wednesday, June 19 at 4.30pm AEST

13

Save the date - Ask Me Anything - Thursday, June 27 at 4.30pm AEST

14

Save the date - Masterclass 5- Wednesday, July 3 at 4.30pm AEST

15

Save the date - Ask Me Anything - Thursday, July 11 at 4.30pm AEST

16

Save the date - Masterclass 6- Wednesday, July 17 at 4.30pm AEST

17

Save the date - Ask Me Anything - Thursday, July 25 at 4.30pm AEST

18

Join the private Facebook group

19

Make sure you have completed this Checklist

20

Enjoy your time with us
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